
JR. MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 215.0 10

2 Hayden  Horn Mill Valley 146.0 200.0 8

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 147.0 200.0 6

4 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 170.0 4

5 Owen Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 170.0 0

6 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 165.0 2

7 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 147.0 165.0 1

8 Trent Rymer Piper High School 146.0 155.0 0

9 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 146.2 150.0 0

10 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.7 140.0 0

11 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 146.8 140.0 0

12 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 147.9 130.0 0

13 Brody Cook Piper High School 147.6 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 300.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 290.0 8

3 Trent Rymer Piper High School 146.0 270.0 6

4 Hayden  Horn Mill Valley 146.0 260.0 4

5 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 147.0 260.0 2

6 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 147.0 260.0 1

7 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 146.2 255.0 0

8 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 147.9 235.0 0

10 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.7 225.0 0

11 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 146.8 225.0 0

12 Owen Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 225.0 0

13 Brody Cook Piper High School 147.6 190.0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 185.0 10

2 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 147.0 180.0 8

3 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 175.0 6

4 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 146.2 175.0 4

5 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 170.0 0

6 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 146.8 170.0 2

7 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 147.9 170.0 0

8 Trent Rymer Piper High School 146.0 160.0 1

9 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 147.0 160.0 0

10 Owen Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 155.0 0

11 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.7 150.0 0

12 Brody Cook Piper High School 147.6 145.0 0

13 Hayden  Horn Mill Valley 146.0 140.0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 144.3 690.0 10

2 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 645.0 8

3 Garrett Cox Mill Valley 147.0 640.0 6

4 Hayden  Horn Mill Valley 146.0 600.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 585.0 2

6 Trent Rymer Piper High School 146.0 585.0 1

7 Alex  Stevens Tonganoxie 147.0 585.0 0

8 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 146.2 580.0 0

9 Owen Kalma Mill Valley 147.0 550.0 0

10 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 146.8 535.0 0

11 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 147.9 535.0 0

12 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.7 515.0 0

13 Brody Cook Piper High School 147.6 335.0 0


